C
.
a:
_'.j L!J 0
0 Q�]
QUIGG ENGINEERING INC
USER NAME
PLOT SCALE

4 4
SCALE: NONE I SHEET 10
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
(EAST) SECTION
80%FEDERAL
80%FEDERAL 100% FEDERAL
20%STATE
20%STAT E
ROADWAY TRAFFIC SIGNALS BRIDGE
0005 0021 0010
RURAL RURAL S.N. 028-0095
1,150
384
52
8,531
275
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
IL 154 & MULTI-USE PATH
OF 14 SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
��ti
845 I
SECTION
112(RS-4, BLP-1); 112B-4
COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
rr
FRANKLIN I 406 I 14
CONTRACT NO. 78786
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
8131
2711
Shana.Kane
Rectangle
Shana.Kane
Polygonal Line
Shana.Kane
Typewritten Text
1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
USER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 0.16666633 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA. TO STA.
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
\\